
School Name : KV RAICHUR 

Region: BENGALURU 

S No. 

2 

3 

10 

7 

6 

12 

11 

14 

15 

13 

Single Girl Child Category Lottery Result 

Application 

8 

Submission Code 

229990434202341211 |SALOME TALARI 

229993807062772834 |GORKAL LAKSHMI SANNIDHI 

229995789303406090 VAISHNAVI RATHOD 

229993802142771987 |SAMANVITA PATIL 

229990819283145395TAMBALA VISISTA 

Name 

229990205642506807 TANISHKA GANADINNI 

229994954723127329 VEDHA 

229994944943125813 |SHIVANI 

229995443363559558 RAKSHA T 

5 229986126001746948 MUPPARAJU MOKSHITHA 

229985408701737651 AVNI VIJAYVITTHAL KASBE 

229996253983561057 ALEENA QURAT UL AIN 

229995335743231831 PRATIBHA 

9 229992655082470038 |SAMIYA TABASSUM 

229991551122280311 DHARSHINI 

Qo-4-23 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Service NumberNumber 

gory 

Cate- of Trans /Wait 

2 

3 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

-fers 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std:1 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1 

2 

3/ WL 1 

4/ WL 2 

5/ WL 3 

6/ WL 4 

7/ WL 5 

8/ WL 6 

9/ WL 7 

10/ WL 8 

11/ WL 9 

12/ WL 
10 

13/ WL 

11 

14/ WL 
12 

15/ WL 

13 
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